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BSSL U10 Girls Spring 2025

Away Home Time
Ada Kurtz VB Legends 9:00a
Arlington Tornadoes LB Eagles 9:00a
VB Revolution Ada Downing 9:00a
VB Storm Ada Hollon 10:15a
Riverdale Fire Bluffton Lady Pirates 11:30a
LB Red Eagles Arlington Hurricanes 11:30a
US Galvin LB Blue Eagles 11:30a
Ada Hollon VB Legends 6:00p
Arlington Tornadoes US Coughlan 6:00p
LB Blue Eagles Ada Kurtz 6:00p
LB Eagles VB Revolution 6:00p
VB Revolution Arlington Tornadoes 9:00a
VB Legends LB Red Eagles 9:00a
VB Storm Bluffton Lady Pirates 9:00a
Ada Downing US Galvin 9:00a
Ada Hollon Arlington Hurricanes 10:15a
US Coughlan Ada Kurtz 10:15a
LB Eagles US Coughlan 6:00p
LB Blue Eagles Riverdale Fire 6:15p
LB Red Eagles Arlington Tornadoes 9:00a
US Coughlan LB Blue Eagles 9:00a
Bluffton Lady Pirates Ada Hollon 9:00a
Ada Downing Arlington Hurricanes 10:15a
Riverdale Fire VB Legends 10:15a
US Galvin VB Revolution 11:30a
LB Eagles VB Storm 2:00p
LB Blue Eagles Bluffton Lady Pirates 6:00p
Arlington Hurricanes VB Revolution 6:00p
US Coughlan VB Revolution 6:00p
Ada Hollon LB Red Eagles 6:00p
Riverdale Fire US Galvin 6:00p
Arlington Hurricanes Bluffton Lady Pirates 6:00p
LB Eagles Ada Kurtz 6:00p
Ada Downing VB Storm 6:00p




4/26/2025 Arlington Tornadoes LB Blue Eagles
4/26/2025 US Coughlan Ada Hollon
4/26/2025 VB Legends Ada Downing
4/26/2025 Ada Kurtz LB Red Eagles
4/26/2025 VB Storm Riverdale Fire
4/26/2025 US Galvin LB Eagles
4/28/2025 VB Legends Arlington Tornadoes
4/28/2025 Arlington Hurricanes LB Blue Eagles
4/28/2025 VB Revolution Ada Hollon
4/28/2025 VB Storm US Coughlan
4/30/2025 LB Red Eagles US Galvin
4/30/2025 Bluffton Lady Pirates Ada Downing
5/1/2025 Ada Kurtz Riverdale Fire
5/3/2025 VB Legends Arlington Hurricanes
5/3/2025 US Galvin VB Storm
5/3/2025 LB Blue Eagles Ada Downing
5/3/2025 Ada Kurtz Arlington Tornadoes
5/3/2025 Riverdale Fire LB Red Eagles
5/3/2025 Bluffton Lady Pirates LB Eagles
5/5/2025 Arlington Tornadoes US Galvin
5/5/2025 Ada Hollon LB Eagles
5/5/2025 Arlington Hurricanes Ada Kurtz
5/5/2025 LB Red Eagles VB Storm
5/5/2025 VB Revolution Riverdale Fire
5/6/2025 Ada Downing US Coughlan
5/7/2025 Bluffton Lady Pirates VB Legends
Ada Kurtz Josh Kurtz
Ada Hollon Justin Hollon
Ada Downing Keara Downing
Arlington Tornadoes  Greg Lortz
Arlington Hurricanes  Hanna Howard
Bluffton Lady Pirates  Brent Abraham
LB Blue Eagles Paul Martin
LB Eagles Adam Borer
LB Red Eagles Bridget Powell
Riverdale Fire Phil Riegle
US Galvin 10G Seth Galvin
US Coughlan 10G Brendan Coughlan
VB Legends Joe VanCalster
VB Revolution Mike Bucklew
VB Storm Chase Ferguson

9:00a
9:00a
10:15a
11:30a
2:00p
2:15p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:15p
9:00a
9:00a
9:00a
10:15a
10:15a
11:30a
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:15p
6:00p
6:00p



